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Key: means Common session of TG "JWG TSN profile for IA" with TG "TSN"

Mi 23.05.2018 [h:min] [min] Topics Responsible

Common 

session

08:00 - 08:10 10 Welcome and organizational issues: Emergency 

exits, Internet access, Copyrights and IPR, lunch, 

etc. to the IEC/IEEE P60802 JWG TG + TSN TG 

(whole TSN TG)

Ludwig, János

Room 08:10 - 08:20 10 Membership, attendees registration (IEEE imat), 

roster; administrivia

János, Ludwig

Monongahela 08:20 - 08:25 5 IETF joint meeting in Bangkok János

17th Floor 08:25 - 08:45 20 Agenda Ludwig, János

08:45 - 08:55 10 Organizational issues (IEC.ch, CollTool; document 

repository)

Ludwig, János

08:55 - 09:00 5 Joint WG (JWG) TSN with IEEE 802.1 Ludwig, János

09:00 - 09:15 15 IEC/IEEE JWG cooperation process Ludwig

09:15 - 09:15

09:15 - 09:25 10 Status of "use cases" Josef

09:25 - 09:30 5 Update on the NEA Jordon

09:30 - 09:40 10 PI Guidelines see 

http://www.ieee802.org/1/files/private/liaisons

Günter

09:40 - 09:45 5 IETF joint meeting in Bangkok Norm

09:45 - 10:40 55 Continue discussion of Taro's contribution Taro

10:40 - 11:10 30 Break

Trk A: JWG 11:10 - 12:30 80 Comments on uses case document Marius, Josef

Room 12:30 - 13:50 80 Lunch

Frick 13:50 - 15:00 70 Comments on uses case document Marius, Josef

Conference 15:00 - 15:30 30 Break

Level 15:30 - 17:30 120 Comments on uses case document Marius, Josef

17:30 - 18:00 30 Comments on IEC65c-preCD-rev6p0 Greame

18:00 - 18:00

18:00 - 18:00

18:00 - 18:00

18:00 - 18:00 0 Review of minutes of the day Minute maker

18:00 Recess of JWG TSN meeting

Do 24.05.2018 [h:min] [min] Topics Responsible

Trk A: JWG 08:00 - 08:10 10 Review Agenda; expected results of the day Ludwig, János

Room 08:10 - 08:55 45 Policy Based Configuration Mark

Frick 08:55 - 09:10 15 Finalize use case document Ed1 Josef

Conference 09:10 - 10:30 80 Mapping of the use cases to the existing 

requirments

Josef

Level 10:30 - 10:30

10:30 - 11:00 30 Break

11:00 - 12:00 60 Requirements based on other organizations Marius

12:00 - 12:30 30 Improving the requirement list based on use cases Josef

12:30 - 14:00 90 Lunch

14:00 - 15:00 60 Improving the requirement list based on use cases Josef

15:00 - 15:30 30 Break

15:30 - 17:00 90 Improving the requirement list based on use cases Josef

17:00 - 17:00

17:00 - 17:40 40 Finalize requirement list Ed1 Josef

17:40 - 17:40

17:40 - 18:00 20 Review of meeting minutes Minute maker

18:00 Recess of JWG TSN meeting

Fr 25.05.2018 [h:min] [min] Topics Responsible

Common 08:00 - 08:10 10 Review Agenda; expected results of the day Ludwig, János

session 08:10 - 08:20 10 Recap past 2 days Ludwig, János

Room 08:20 - 09:20 60 Next meetings Ludwig, János

Monongahela 

17th Floor

09:20 - 09:50 30 General considerations about standards Ludwig

09:50 - 10:30 40 Flexible Factory IoT (FFIoT) approach to TSN Nader

10:30 - 11:00 30 Break

Ludwig Winkel (Convenor IEC SC65C/MT9 and chair IEEE 802.1 TG 

Joint project IEC/IEEE 60802); 

János Farkas (TG chair of IEEE 802.1 TSN)
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11:00 - 12:00 60 Technical discussions to prepare the draft Günter

12:00 - 12:00

12:00 - 13:00 60 Technical discussions to prepare the draft Günter

13:00 - 14:00 60 Lunch

14:00 - 14:55 55 Next meetings Ludwig, János

14:55 - 15:00 5 Identify and discuss IEEE 802 gaps for TSN-IA profile Ludwig, János

15:00 - 15:30 30 Workplan Ludwig

15:30 - 15:30

15:30 - 16:00 30 Break

16:00 - 16:30 30 Workplan Ludwig

16:30 - 16:40 10 Summary of the 3 days Ludwig, János

16:40 - 16:40

16:40 - 17:00 20 Review of meeting minutes Minute maker

17:00 Adjournment of JWG TSN meeting


